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Site Address Postcode

1 371 EUSTON ROAD BLOOMSBURY NW1 3AR

2 81 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD BLOOMSBURY W1T 4SZ

3 105 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD BLOOMSBURY W1T 7JE

4 148 HOLBORN HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN EC1N 2NS

5 29 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD BLOOMSBURY W1T 7QP

6 71 HIGH HOLBORN HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1V 6AL

7 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE C/O EARLHAM STREET AND HOLBORN WC2H 8JA

8 141 EUSTON ROAD KING'S CROSS WC1H 9AA

9 1 EVERSHOLT STREET ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1BR

10 22 MELTON STREET REGENT'S PARK NW1 2BT

11 85 HAMPSTEAD ROAD REGENTS PARK NW1 2EU

12 221 CAMDEN HIGH STREET WITH PRIMROSE HILL NW1 7HG

13 PRINCE OF WALES ROAD, C/O KENTISH TOWN ROAD NW5 2JU

14 191 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD BLOOMSBURY W1T 7AA

15 106 SOUTHAMPTON ROW HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1B 5AB

16 72 RUSSELL SQUARE HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1B 5BA

17 65 ST GILES HIGH STREET HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC2H 8JL

18 110-124 THEOBALDS ROAD HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1X 8RX

19 PROCTOR STREET WC1R 4SG

20 16 CROWNDALE ROAD ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1TT

21 104 EVERSHOLT STREET ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1BS

22 67 THEOBALDS ROAD HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1R 4HQ

23 58 KINGSWAY HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC2B 6EP

24 231 GRAYS INN ROAD KING'S CROSS WC1X 8EB

25 332 GRAYS INN ROAD WC1X 8EE

26 44 HAMPSTEAD ROAD CAMDEN NW1 2PY

27 ADJ 128-144 EUSTON ROAD/CHURCHWAY NW1 2AY

28 ADJ. CRANBROOK HOUSE CAMDEN STREET NW1 0LJ
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Site Address Postcode GPDO Advert Consent 
1 EUSTON ROAD, 371, BLOOMSBURY NW1 3AR Approved NA
2 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD, 81, BLOOMSBURY W1T 4SZ Approved NA
3 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD, 105, BLOOMSBURY W1T 7JE Approved Granted 
4 HOLBORN, 148, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN EC1N 2NS Approved Granted 
5 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD, 29, BLOOMSBURY W1T 7QP Approved NA 
6 HIGH HOLBORN, 71, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1V 6AL Approved Granted 
7 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE, C/O EARLHAM STREET AND HOLBORN WC2H 8JA Approved NA
8 EUSTON ROAD, 141, KING'S CROSS WC1H 9AA Approved NA
9 EVERSHOLT STREET, 1, ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1BR Approved NA

10 MELTON STREET 22, AT EUSTON STATION, REGENT'S PARK NW1 2BT Approved NA
11 HAMPSTEAD ROAD 85 REGENTS PARK NW1 2EU Approved NA
12 CAMDEN HIGH STREET, 221, WITH PRIMROSE HILL NW1 7HG Approved NA
13 PRINCE OF WALES ROAD, C/O KENTISH TOWN ROAD NW5 2JU Approved NA
14 TOTTENHAM COURT ROAD, 191, BLOOMSBURY W1T 7AA Approved NA
15 SOUTHAMPTON ROW, 106, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1B 5AB Approved NA
16 RUSSELL SQUARE, 72, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1B 5BA Approved NA
17 ST GILES HIGH STREET, 65, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC2H 8JL Approved NA
18 THEOBALDS ROAD, 110-124, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1X 8RX Approved NA
19 PROCTOR STREET WC1R 4SG Approved NA
20 CROWNDALE ROAD, 16, ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1TT Approved NA
21 EVERSHOLT STREET, 104, ST PANCRAS AND SOMERS TOWN NW1 1BS Approved NA
22 THEOBALDS ROAD, 67, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC1R 4HQ Approved NA
23 KINGSWAY, 58, HOLBORN AND COVENT GARDEN WC2B 6EP Approved NA
24 GRAYS INN ROAD, 231, KING'S CROSS WC1X 8EB Approved NA
25 332 GRAYS INN ROAD WC1X 8EE Approved NA
26 HAMPSTEAD ROAD, 44, CAMDEN NW1 2PY Approved NA
27 EUSTON ROAD/CHURCHWAY, ADJ 128-144 NW1 2AY Approved NA
28 CAMDEN STREET, ADJ. CRANBROOK HOUSE NW1 0LJ Approved NA
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